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                      **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1  155 Tyson Miehe                  Sr Darlington                   16:19.2  5:16
      2    2  128 Dakota Kauffman              So Boscobel                     16:45.8  5:24
      3    3  154 Jaden Komprood               So Darlington                   16:49.8  5:25
      4    4  111 Tucker McMahan               Sr Belleville                   17:12.4  5:33
      5    5   93 Aaron Johnson                Jr Albany                       17:13.9  5:33
      6    6  108 Tyler Gilbertson             So Belleville                   17:16.4  5:34
      7    7   89 Brennan Bloedel              Jr Albany                       17:23.3  5:36
      8    8  133 Logan Wacker                 Sr Boscobel                     17:29.3  5:38
      9    9  157 Thomas Schultz               Jr Darlington                   17:35.2  5:40
     10   10   90 Tyler Dahl                   So Albany                       17:37.8  5:41
     11   11  183 Jordan Jenks                 Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:42.7  5:43
     12   12   94 Josh Little                  So Albany                       18:01.1  5:48
     13   13  170 Ryan Mulrooney               So Fennimore                    18:01.4  5:49
     14   14  152 Blake Cwynar                 So Darlington                   18:03.2  5:49
     15   15  151 Sean Barbee                  So Darlington                   18:08.7  5:51
     16   16  286 Cameron Vinson               Jr Poynette                     18:13.4  5:52
     17   17  281 Hudson Horn                  So Poynette                     18:16.9  5:54
     18   18  284 Logan Severson               Jr Poynette                     18:27.0  5:57
     19   19  314 Brian Mathews                Fr Riverdale                    18:30.1  5:58
     20   20  129 Seth Laxton                  So Boscobel                     18:34.1  5:59
     21   21  153 Conner Hackett               Fr Darlington                   18:36.1  6:00
     22   22  283 Will Roberts                 So Poynette                     18:36.1  6:00
     23   23  327 Jacob Battenberg             Jr Waterloo                     18:56.7  6:06
     24   24  279 Cody Chadwick                So Poynette                     19:00.8  6:08
     25   25  127 Matthew Fritz                Jr Boscobel                     19:05.1  6:09
     26   26  184 Ethan McCracken              Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:05.1  6:09
     27   27  130 Jordan Molzof                Fr Boscobel                     19:05.5  6:09
     28   28  196 Jamin Beesecker              Sr Lancaster                    19:06.1  6:09
     29   29  257 Ian Wittnebel                Sr Parkview                     19:11.7  6:11
     30   30  158 Tomas Zander                 Sr Darlington                   19:12.2  6:11
     31   31  195 Mike Adams                   Jr Lancaster                    19:13.1  6:12
     32   32  250 Alex Diaz                    Fr Parkview                     19:14.0  6:12
     33   33  280 Tom Hazard                   Jr Poynette                     19:17.2  6:13
     34   34  317 Mitchell Shallwani           Sr Riverdale                    19:18.7  6:13
     35   35  240 Brandon Khang                Sr Pardeeville                  19:19.6  6:14
     36   36  201 Josh Schwantes               So Lancaster                    19:22.3  6:15
     37   37  200 Brenden Polkinghorn          Sr Lancaster                    19:23.1  6:15
     38   38  199 Jordan Jerrett               So Lancaster                    19:23.7  6:15
     39   39  244 Daniel Walton                So Pardeeville                  19:25.9  6:16
     40   40  328 Brenin Bergeron              Sr Waterloo                     19:28.9  6:17
     41   41  254 Garrett Reinhardt            Sr Parkview                     19:29.5  6:17
     42   42  332 Emmett Hendrickson           So Waterloo                     19:29.8  6:17
     43       211 Harpreet Gill                Sr Madison Country Day School   19:32.3  6:18
     44   43  106 Justin Edge                  So Belleville                   19:32.4  6:18
     45   44  185 William McLeer               Fr Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:32.5  6:18
     46   45  180 Benjamin Connolly            So Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:33.6  6:18
     47   46  242 Regan Meierdirk              Jr Pardeeville                  19:39.2  6:20
     48   47  239 Nathan Bauer                 Jr Pardeeville                  19:41.4  6:21
     49   48  224 Brady Allbaugh               Fr North Crawford               19:46.9  6:23
     50   49   91 Jacob Elmer                  Fr Albany                       19:47.1  6:23
     51   50  285 Hans Tollaksen               Fr Poynette                     19:48.4  6:23
     52   51  131 Kyle Niesus                  Sr Boscobel                     19:48.5  6:23
     53   52  252 Leon Oppermann               Sr Parkview                     19:49.2  6:23
     54   53  202 Harrison Stone               Fr Lancaster                    19:52.0  6:24
     55   54  139 Andrew Ihm                   Jr Cassville                    19:52.0  6:24
     56   55  110 Jordan Hosler                Fr Belleville                   19:57.5  6:26
     57   56  197 Tyler Fritz                  Jr Lancaster                    20:00.8  6:27
     58       323 Tony Brown                   Fr St. Ambrose Academy          20:01.2  6:27
     59   57  171 Alliot Nagle                 Sr Fennimore                    20:02.7  6:28
     60       324 Stephen Carey                So St. Ambrose Academy          20:11.5  6:30
     61   58  331 Brandon Gates                So Waterloo                     20:12.0  6:31
     62   59  241 Rance Meierdirk              Jr Pardeeville                  20:13.7  6:31
     63   60  342 Michael Butler               So Williams Bay                 20:14.8  6:31
     64   61  178 Creighton Biddick            Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:17.0  6:32
     65   62  251 Patrick Engen                So Parkview                     20:17.0  6:32
     66   63  345 Noah Mailloux                Sr Williams Bay                 20:19.6  6:33
     67   64  344 Jacob Landgraf               Jr Williams Bay                 20:21.2  6:34
     68   65  113 Callen Rogers                Sr Belleville                   20:27.3  6:36
     69   66  140 Jared Kartman                So Cassville                    20:31.0  6:37
     70   67  315 Colton Savage                So Riverdale                    20:31.3  6:37
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     71       212 Seb Norback                  Sr Madison Country Day School   20:42.1  6:40
     72       269 Manuel Ruiz                  Jr Pecatonica/Argyle            20:42.2  6:40
     73   68  167 Hunter Barry                 Fr Fennimore                    20:43.4  6:41
     74   69  225 Jacob Bransky                Fr North Crawford               20:46.2  6:42
     75       214 Joel Steinberg               So Madison Country Day School   20:49.1  6:43
     76   70  334 Austin Weber                 So Waterloo                     20:50.2  6:43
     77   71  125 Chandler Cashman             So Boscobel                     20:50.7  6:43
     78   72  168 Louis Heberlein              So Fennimore                    20:50.7  6:43
     79   73   96 Connor Trow                  Fr Albany                       20:53.1  6:44
     80   74  300 Dante Graham                 So Rio/Fall River               20:56.6  6:45
     81   75  255 Ben Stockman                 Jr Parkview                     20:56.8  6:45
     82   76  227 Sever Kvigne                 Jr North Crawford               20:57.7  6:45
     83   77  109 John Gorski                  Jr Belleville                   21:02.7  6:47
     84   78  230 Kai Varnes-Epstein           Sr North Crawford               21:02.8  6:47
     85   79  297 Payton Camp                  Jr Rio/Fall River               21:12.1  6:50
     86       325 Justin Hineline              Fr St. Ambrose Academy          21:13.9  6:50
     87       270 Login Swearingen             So Pecatonica/Argyle            21:16.5  6:51
     88   80  182 Kyle Faull                   Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:16.8  6:51
     89   81  253 Colt Peterson                Fr Parkview                     21:18.2  6:52
     90   82  298 Jacob Ehlert                 Jr Rio/Fall River               21:23.8  6:54
     91   83  179 Micah Bomkamp                Jr Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:32.0  6:56
     92   84  243 Seth Stollfus                Fr Pardeeville                  21:33.1  6:57
     93   85  107 Colin Flick                  Jr Belleville                   21:34.8  6:57
     94   86  301 Zach Lothe                   Sr Rio/Fall River               21:34.8  6:57
     95   87   92 Isaac Halverson              Fr Albany                       21:38.3  6:58
     96   88  229 Jack Polensky                Fr North Crawford               21:52.5  7:03
     97       213 R.J. Seaver                  Sr Madison Country Day School   22:19.1  7:11
     98   89  172 Jason Wolf                   Jr Fennimore                    22:36.7  7:17
     99   90  347 Derek Wautlet                Fr Williams Bay                 22:39.8  7:18
    100   91  169 Justin Mulrooney             Jr Fennimore                    22:42.2  7:19
    101       326 Nick Zimmerman               Fr St. Ambrose Academy          22:42.4  7:19
    102   92  142 David Seng                   Sr Cassville                    22:51.5  7:22
    103   93  141 Ryan Kirschbaum              Sr Cassville                    23:08.5  7:27
    104   94  138 Tyler Harris                 So Cassville                    23:14.1  7:29
    105   95  299 Hunter Fleiner               Jr Rio/Fall River               24:21.2  7:51
    106   96  333 David Klein                  Jr Waterloo                     24:42.8  7:58
    107   97  329 Galen Cotting                Jr Waterloo                     24:46.6  7:59
    108   98  316 Alexander Schneider          So Riverdale                    25:06.6  8:05
    109   99  313 Levi Bird                    Fr Riverdale                    25:11.3  8:07
    110  100  340 Tyler Alheid                 Jr Williams Bay                 26:07.3  8:25
    111  101  302 Murat Onem                   Sr Rio/Fall River               27:01.1  8:42
    112  102  343 Max Gumble                   Sr Williams Bay                 27:35.1  8:53
    113  103  296 Dallas Camp                  Sr Rio/Fall River               28:59.4  9:20
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  1.    42  Darlington                            (17:23.3  86:56.1 1:49.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyson Miehe               Sr 16:19.2
  2      3  Jaden Komprood            So 16:49.8
  3      9  Thomas Schultz            Jr 17:35.2
  4     14  Blake Cwynar              So 18:03.2
  5     15  Sean Barbee               So 18:08.7
  6   ( 21) Conner Hackett            Fr 18:36.1
  7   ( 30) Tomas Zander              Sr 19:12.2

  2.    82  Boscobel                              (18:12.0  90:59.8 2:19.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Dakota Kauffman           So 16:45.8
  2      8  Logan Wacker              Sr 17:29.3
  3     20  Seth Laxton               So 18:34.1
  4     25  Matthew Fritz             Jr 19:05.1
  5     27  Jordan Molzof             Fr 19:05.5
  6   ( 51) Kyle Niesus               Sr 19:48.5
  7   ( 71) Chandler Cashman          So 20:50.7

  3.    83  Albany                                (18:00.7  90:03.2 2:33.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Aaron Johnson             Jr 17:13.9
  2      7  Brennan Bloedel           Jr 17:23.3
  3     10  Tyler Dahl                So 17:37.8
  4     12  Josh Little               So 18:01.1
  5     49  Jacob Elmer               Fr 19:47.1
  6   ( 73) Connor Trow               Fr 20:53.1
  7   ( 87) Isaac Halverson           Fr 21:38.3

  4.    97  Poynette                              (18:30.9  92:34.2 0:47.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Cameron Vinson            Jr 18:13.4
  2     17  Hudson Horn               So 18:16.9
  3     18  Logan Severson            Jr 18:27.0
  4     22  Will Roberts              So 18:36.1
  5     24  Cody Chadwick             So 19:00.8
  6   ( 33) Tom Hazard                Jr 19:17.2
  7   ( 50) Hans Tollaksen            Fr 19:48.4

  5.   170  Lancaster                             (19:17.7  96:28.3 0:17.6)
====================================================
  1     28  Jamin Beesecker           Sr 19:06.1
  2     31  Mike Adams                Jr 19:13.1
  3     36  Josh Schwantes            So 19:22.3
  4     37  Brenden Polkinghorn       Sr 19:23.1
  5     38  Jordan Jerrett            So 19:23.7
  6   ( 53) Harrison Stone            Fr 19:52.0
  7   ( 56) Tyler Fritz               Jr 20:00.8
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  6.   173  Belleville                            (18:53.2  94:26.0 3:14.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Tucker McMahan            Sr 17:12.4
  2      6  Tyler Gilbertson          So 17:16.4
  3     43  Justin Edge               So 19:32.4
  4     55  Jordan Hosler             Fr 19:57.5
  5     65  Callen Rogers             Sr 20:27.3
  6   ( 77) John Gorski               Jr 21:02.7
  7   ( 85) Colin Flick               Jr 21:34.8

  7.   187  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (19:14.2  96:10.9 2:34.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Jordan Jenks              Jr 17:42.7
  2     26  Ethan McCracken           Jr 19:05.1
  3     44  William McLeer            Fr 19:32.5
  4     45  Benjamin Connolly         So 19:33.6
  5     61  Creighton Biddick         Jr 20:17.0
  6   ( 80) Kyle Faull                Jr 21:16.8
  7   ( 83) Micah Bomkamp             Jr 21:32.0

  8.   216  Parkview                              (19:36.3  98:01.4 1:05.3)
====================================================
  1     29  Ian Wittnebel             Sr 19:11.7
  2     32  Alex Diaz                 Fr 19:14.0
  3     41  Garrett Reinhardt         Sr 19:29.5
  4     52  Leon Oppermann            Sr 19:49.2
  5     62  Patrick Engen             So 20:17.0
  6   ( 75) Ben Stockman              Jr 20:56.8
  7   ( 81) Colt Peterson             Fr 21:18.2

  9.   226  Pardeeville                           (19:40.0  98:19.8 0:54.1)
====================================================
  1     35  Brandon Khang             Sr 19:19.6
  2     39  Daniel Walton             So 19:25.9
  3     46  Regan Meierdirk           Jr 19:39.2
  4     47  Nathan Bauer              Jr 19:41.4
  5     59  Rance Meierdirk           Jr 20:13.7
  6   ( 84) Seth Stollfus             Fr 21:33.1

 10.   233  Waterloo                              (19:47.6  98:57.6 1:53.5)
====================================================
  1     23  Jacob Battenberg          Jr 18:56.7
  2     40  Brenin Bergeron           Sr 19:28.9
  3     42  Emmett Hendrickson        So 19:29.8
  4     58  Brandon Gates             So 20:12.0
  5     70  Austin Weber              So 20:50.2
  6   ( 96) David Klein               Jr 24:42.8
  7   ( 97) Galen Cotting             Jr 24:46.6
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 11.   299  Fennimore                             (20:27.0  102:14.9 4:35.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Ryan Mulrooney            So 18:01.4
  2     57  Alliot Nagle              Sr 20:02.7
  3     68  Hunter Barry              Fr 20:43.4
  4     72  Louis Heberlein           So 20:50.7
  5     89  Jason Wolf                Jr 22:36.7
  6   ( 91) Justin Mulrooney          Jr 22:42.2

 12.   317  Riverdale                             (21:43.6  108:38.0 6:41.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Brian Mathews             Fr 18:30.1
  2     34  Mitchell Shallwani        Sr 19:18.7
  3     67  Colton Savage             So 20:31.3
  4     98  Alexander Schneider       So 25:06.6
  5     99  Levi Bird                 Fr 25:11.3

 13.   359  North Crawford                        (20:53.3  104:26.1 2:05.6)
====================================================
  1     48  Brady Allbaugh            Fr 19:46.9
  2     69  Jacob Bransky             Fr 20:46.2
  3     76  Sever Kvigne              Jr 20:57.7
  4     78  Kai Varnes-Epstein        Sr 21:02.8
  5     88  Jack Polensky             Fr 21:52.5

 14.   377  Williams Bay                          (21:56.6  109:42.7 5:52.5)
====================================================
  1     60  Michael Butler            So 20:14.8
  2     63  Noah Mailloux             Sr 20:19.6
  3     64  Jacob Landgraf            Jr 20:21.2
  4     90  Derek Wautlet             Fr 22:39.8
  5    100  Tyler Alheid              Jr 26:07.3
  6   (102) Max Gumble                Sr 27:35.1

 15.   399  Cassville                             (21:55.5  109:37.1 3:22.1)
====================================================
  1     54  Andrew Ihm                Jr 19:52.0
  2     66  Jared Kartman             So 20:31.0
  3     92  David Seng                Sr 22:51.5
  4     93  Ryan Kirschbaum           Sr 23:08.5
  5     94  Tyler Harris              So 23:14.1
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 16.   416  Rio/Fall River                        (21:53.7  109:28.5 3:24.6)
====================================================
  1     74  Dante Graham              So 20:56.6
  2     79  Payton Camp               Jr 21:12.1
  3     82  Jacob Ehlert              Jr 21:23.8
  4     86  Zach Lothe                Sr 21:34.8
  5     95  Hunter Fleiner            Jr 24:21.2
  6   (101) Murat Onem                Sr 27:01.1
  7   (103) Dallas Camp               Sr 28:59.4
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